City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

.
e

Legislation Text

W

File #: 05116, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53B0876 $293,325.93
Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0878 $105,165.00
Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0876 $156,193.63
Acc't. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0876 (#7205) $156,790.50
Title

Improvements accepted for Bashford Avenue, Ohio Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2004, Contract No.
5579. (6th AD)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the storm sewer, sanitary sewer, street and water main improvements on Bashford Avenue, Ohio
Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2004 have been completed on 6/11/05 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 714,642.62

(Based on Actual Units) $ 700,726.06

Net Change by Change Orders$ 11,749.00 or 1.64%

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount $ 712,475.06

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/9/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

